
Sun 12-Jul-2020 16:26:14 GMT-4

B3 Toco Road vs B5 Madras Road
on

Friday 10 July 2020
at

B3 Toco Road won by 3 wickets

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team B3 Toco Road
Score 89 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Tyrese Boodoo
Nazim Hosein
Leston Ramdeen
Zaki Ali
Jamal Williams
Khaleem Emamdee
Antonio Leblanc
Abdul Gafoor
Ronald Bissoon

Team B5 Madras Road
Score 88 for 5
Overs 7.0

Players Riaz Mohammed(Daba)
Riad Mohammed
Abdool Jaleel
Riaz Isahak
Rishad Mohammed
Asif Mohammed(Madras)
Imtiaz Ali.
Yachoob Allie
David Mohammed
Bryan Mohammed
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B5 Madras Road INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B3 Toco Road Fri 10-Jul-2020

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Riaz 
Mohammed(Daba)

4. 21 . 242. 44. 1 . 224. 1 . . 646W
c Tyrese Boodoo  b Nazim 
Hosein

49 25 19 9 3 5 6 2 64%196.0

2 Riad Mohammed

3 Abdool Jaleel
. . W

lbw  b Leston Ramdeen 0 3 7 3 0.0

4 Riaz Isahak
. 4W

b Leston Ramdeen 4 3 0 2 1 33%133.3

5 Rishad Mohammed
. 4. . 2W

run out (Leston Ramdeen) 6 6 12 4 1 1 33%100.0

6 Asif 
Mohammed(Madras)

4. . 1 1
not out 6 5 5 2 2 1 60%120.0

7 Imtiaz Ali.
1W

b Jamal Williams 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

8 Yachoob Allie

9 David Mohammed

10 Bryan Mohammed

11

7.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (14wd  2nb  5lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 88 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

30

Abdool Jaleel

2.1

21

2

36

Riaz Isahak

2.5

6

3

68

Riaz 
Mohammed(Dab

a)
4.6

32

4

80

Rishad 
Mohammed

6.3

12

5

88

Imtiaz Ali.

6.6

8

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00Antonio 

Leblanc
R

W
WD
NB

8
0.3 8 16.00Zaki Ali

R
W

WD
NB

8

1
2

0.3 11 1 2 22.00Khaleem 
Emamdee

R
W

WD
NB

5
2 1 5 2 5.00Leston 

Ramdeen
R

W
WD
NB

9

3 1 12 3 12.00Tyrese 
Boodoo

R
W

WD
NB

16
1
4 1 20 1 4 20.00Nazim Hosein

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Abdul Gafoor

R
W

WD
NB

4
1
6 1 10 1 6 10.00Jamal 

Williams
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B3 Toco Road INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B3 Toco Road Fri 10-Jul-2020

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Tyrese Boodoo
22. . 1222142. . 414211W

c Imtiaz Ali.  b Riaz Isahak 31 20 14 5 5 7 3 75%155.0

2 Nazim Hosein
2. 11121 . 416W

b Riaz Isahak 19 12 13 3 5 2 1 1 75%158.3

3 Leston Ramdeen
16142W

run out (Riaz 
Mohammed(Daba))

14 6 7 1 2 1 1 1 83% 233.
3

4 Zaki Ali
W

run out (Riaz 
Mohammed(Daba))

0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Jamal Williams
21 . 2W

c Asif Mohammed(Madras)  b 
Imtiaz Ali.

5 5 3 2 1 2 60%100.0

6 Khaleem Emamdee
. . 1

not out 1 3 0 2 1 33% 33.3

7 Antonio Leblanc
2. 42. 2 .

not out 10 7 6 3 3 1 57%142.9

8 Abdul Gafoor

9 Ronald Bissoon

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (2wd  6nb  0lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 89 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

55

Nazim Hosein

4.3

55

2

56

Tyrese Boodoo

4.5

1

3

62

Zaki Ali

5.1

6

4

75

Jamal Williams

6.3

13

5

75

Leston 
Ramdeen

6.4

0

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7

1
1

1 9 1 1 9.00Rishad 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

10

1

1 11 1 11.00Abdool Jaleel

R
W

WD
NB

10

2

0.3 12 2 24.00Yachoob Allie

R
W

WD
NB

4
0.3 4 8.00David 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Riaz 

Mohammed(
Daba) R

W
WD
NB

14
2 1 14 2 14.00Riaz Isahak

R
W

WD
NB

10

1 1 11 1 11.00Asif 
Mohammed(

Madras) R
W

WD
NB

4
1 1 4 1 4.00Imtiaz Ali.

R
W

WD
NB

9

2

1 11 2 11.00Bryan 
Mohammed
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B5 Madras Road INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Antonio Leblanc 4 2lb 2 1 . 2lb 

2 30 0 Zaki Ali . 1nb-2 4 2 1wd 1nb 4 4 . 

3 36 2 Leston Ramdeen W 1lb 1 4 W . 

4 48 2 Tyrese Boodoo . 1wd 2 2 1wd 4 . 1wd 1 

5 68 3 Nazim Hosein 3wd . 1wd . 6 4 6 W 

6 78 3 Abdul Gafoor 4 . . 1 4 1by 

7 88 5 Jamal Williams . 2 W 1 1 3wd 3wd W 

B3 Toco Road INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Rishad Mohammed 2 1nb 1wd 1 2 2 . . 

2 20 0 Abdool Jaleel 1 1 1 2 2 1nb-2 1 

3 36 0 David Mohammed 1nb-4 2 . . 1nb-4 1 2 1 

4 48 0 Riaz . 4 1 4 2 1 

5 62 2 Riaz Isahak 1 6 W 1 W 6 

6 73 3 Asif W 1wd 1 2 1 4 2 

7 77 5 Imtiaz Ali. . 2 W W 2 . 

8 89 5 Bryan Mohammed 1nb 1nb 1 4 2 . 2 1by 
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Riaz Mohammed(Daba) B5 Madras Road 49 25 19 6 2 196.0 64.0%

2 Tyrese Boodoo B3 Toco Road 31 20 14 3 155.0 75.0%

3 Nazim Hosein B3 Toco Road 19 12 13 1 1 158.3 83.3%

4 Leston Ramdeen B3 Toco Road 14 6 7 1 1 233.3 83.3%

5 Antonio Leblanc B3 Toco Road 10 7 6 1 142.9 57.1% 1

6 Asif Mohammed(Madras) B5 Madras Road 6 5 5 1 120.0 20.0% 1

7 Rishad Mohammed B5 Madras Road 6 6 12 1 100.0 33.3%

8 Jamal Williams B3 Toco Road 5 5 3 100.0 60.0%

9 Riaz Isahak B5 Madras Road 4 3 1 133.3 33.3%

10 Imtiaz Ali. B5 Madras Road 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

11 Khaleem Emamdee B3 Toco Road 1 3 33.3 100.0% 1

12 Zaki Ali B3 Toco Road 0 1 0.0

13 Abdool Jaleel B5 Madras Road 0 3 7 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Leston Ramdeen B3 Toco Road 2 5 1.0 6 5.00 2.50 3.00

2 Riaz Isahak B5 Madras Road 2 14 1.0 6 14.00 7.00 3.00

3 Imtiaz Ali. B5 Madras Road 1 4 1.0 6 1 4.00 4.00 6.00

4 Jamal Williams B3 Toco Road 1 10 1.0 6 6 10.00 10.00 6.00

5 Nazim Hosein B3 Toco Road 1 20 1.0 6 4 20.00 20.00 6.00

6 David Mohammed B5 Madras Road 4 1.0 6 4.00

7 Rishad Mohammed B5 Madras Road 9 1.0 6 1 1 9.00

8 Antonio Leblanc B3 Toco Road 7 1.0 6 7.00

9 Zaki Ali B3 Toco Road 8 1.0 6 8.00

10 Khaleem Emamdee B3 Toco Road 11 0.3 3 1 2 22.00

11 Tyrese Boodoo B3 Toco Road 12 1.0 6 3 1 12.00

12 Abdul Gafoor B3 Toco Road 9 1.0 6 9.00

13 Bryan Mohammed B5 Madras Road 11 1.0 6 2 11.00

14 Yachoob Allie B5 Madras Road 12 0.3 3 2 24.00

15 Abdool Jaleel B5 Madras Road 11 1.0 6 1 11.00

16 Asif Mohammed(Madras) B5 Madras Road 11 1.0 6 1 1 11.00

17 Riaz Mohammed(Daba) B5 Madras Road 12 1.0 6 12.00


